614000170390

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Cartification of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
5
,
[

Office Use Only



600264353826

14 OCT 31 PH 4: 48

14 OCT 31 PM 4: 25

ELIACH HOME 2

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE:

10-31-14

NAME:

PACIFICA OASIS ORLANDO LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

COST:

125.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE Colonie Hooks

(850) 245-6051.

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C			
SUBJ	Pac	ifica Oasis Orl	lando LLC	
SUDI	ECI;		ted Liability Company	***************************************
The er	nclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	Richard	d Phillips		
·			Name of Person	
	Pacifica	a Companies		
			Firm/Company	
	1775 H	ancock St., S	te 200	
			Address	
	San Di	ego, CA 9211	0	
			ty/State and Zip Code	_
	rphillips@	pacificacompanie		
		·	for future annual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
du	sti boyd		_at (619) 296-90	000
	Name	of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telep	hone Number
Enclo	sed is a check f	or the following amount:	·	
□\$125	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & □ Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address	

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Taliahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pacifica Oasis Orlando LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limit	ted Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	f the principal office of the Limited Liability Co	ompany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1775 Hancock St., Ste 200	1775 Hancock St., Ste 200	
San Diego, CA 92110	San Diego, CA 92110	
AM FIE LE LE III - MANIETANAN AMANE DAM	ictored (Ittioo & Dogistored Ago-47s Lignotus	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.)	istered Office, & Registered Agent's Signatur on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or anoth of the registered agent are:	re: her
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.)	vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or anoth	her
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of	vn Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or anoth	her
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Paracorp Incorporated	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or anoth of the registered agent are: Name	her
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plane	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or anoth	re: SECACTARY IALLAHASSE
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Planding Street and Street address of Paracorp Incorporated Tallahasses	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are: Name aza Drive, 1st Floor reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301	14 OCT 31 SECRETARY TALLAHASSE
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plane Florida street address of Tallahasses	Name aza Drive, 1st Floor Greet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 City, State, and Zip	14 OCT 31 PM L SECHZTARY OF ST TALLAHASSEE, FLO
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its ow business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of Paracorp incorporated 155 Office Planetic Planet	on Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another of the registered agent are: Name aza Drive, 1st Floor reet address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FL 32301 City, State, and Zip	SECRETARY OF STAMPHER as visions of illiar with

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 10/31/2014

ENTITY NAME:

Pacifica Oasis Orlando LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

Sharon Cooke, Assistant Secretary

Paracorp Incorporated

Sharon Coose

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGR Deepak Isranl 1775 Hancock St., Ste 200 San Diego, CA 92110 | Control of the control

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Deepak Israni

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)